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Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Pharmaceutical Sales & Marketing Limited 
Lexie Investments Limited 
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

PSM Holdings Limited 
Vandoe's Enterprises Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 097646 21/9/88 
AK. 344668 11/10/88 
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Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 

Former Name New Name 
Company 

No. 
Date of 
Change 

John Fredrickson Limited Philip Leather Builders Limited 
Paul O'Brien Limited Bush Inn Centre Limited 
N. L. Lock Limited Avro Thoroughbred Limited 
Galvin Holdings Limited Great Classh.:s Limited 
John L Belcher and Co. Limited Wells Agencies Limited 
Natural Ice-Cream Limited Barnes and Cameron Limited 
Yorker Shirts Limited Yorker Apparel Limited 

, M. R. Wheeler Limited Paradise Coatings Limited 
Mac Chap No. 6 Limited Elite Business Systems Limited 
Williamson Brothers Limited Butler Motorcycles Limited 
Premier Painters & Decorators Limited Pinnacle Autos Limited 
Stack Shelf Company No. 2 Limited Chico Mills Limited 
Mokoia Shelf Company No. 10 Limited Greenslopes Farms Limited 
R. L. UMAGA. Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

HN.187697 
HN.178082 
HN.179851 
.HN.194427 
HN.187525 
HN. 326031 
HN.194647 
HN. 197013 
HN. 388713 
HN. 362089 
HN. 195589 
HN. 353586 
HN. 388460 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 

Ring Road Autocourt Limited 
Plix Products Limited 
Bramiro Management (1986) Limited 
HB Vehicle Sales Limited 
Number One Nurseries Limited 
Raffles Shelf (No 4) Limited 

Cars for Less Limited 
Plix Packaging Limited 
Lyndmark Management Limited 
Stephen Hill Motors Limited 
Number One Horticulture Limited 
Quatric Holdings Limited 

P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NA. 165384 
NA. 159212 
NA. 032866 
NA. 165161 
NA. 269917 
NA. 396297 

15/11/88 
29/11/88 
25/11/88 
16/11/88 

17/8/88 
25/11/88 
25/11/88 
28/11/88 
29/11/88 
14/11/88 
28/11/88 
29/11/88 
29/11/88 
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Date of 
Change 

24/11/88 
24/11/88 
24/11/88 
24/11/88 
30/11/88 

2/12/88 
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Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at lnvercargill: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Purdue Holdings Limited 
South Law No. 23 Limited 

Otautau Timber Machining Company Limited 
Cheltarr Holdings Limited 

IN.409055 24/11/88 
IN.398107 29/11/88 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Corrigendum 
Change of Name 
In the notice published in the New Zealand Gazette. dated 23 
November 1988, Issue No. 200, page 4991. an incorrect 
company name and number was entered. D K & M E Kirk 
Limited (former name) Fletit Developments Limited (new 
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name) NA. 163708, should have read P K & M E Kirk 
(Palmerston North) Limited (former name) Fletit 
Developments Limited (new name) NA. 245568. 

P. S. McALLISTER. Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
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SECTION II-DISSOLUTIONS 

Section 336 (3) 
Notice is hereby given that at the expiration of 3 months from 
the date hereof, the names of the under-mentioned companies 
will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the 
Register and the companies dissolved: 

Locks Appliances Ltd. AK. 072026. 
Moby Disc Ltd. AK. 245101. 
Mr Rutherford For Boats Ltd. AK. 261448. 
Netex Fashions Ltd. AK. 111031. 
Pacific Bags (Lynnmall) Ltd. AK. 070569. 

Shelley Beach Motel Holdings Ltd. AK. 238692. 
St Heliers Developments Ltd. AK. 075816. 
Timroche Motel Ltd. AK. 244802. 
249 International Market Ltd. AK. 098085. 
Zodiac Timber Company Ltd. AK. 323252. 

Dated at Auckland this 25th day of November 1988. 

S. HARK. Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
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